

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18-0352 Version: 1 Name: Automated Merchant Services Online and Point of

Sale (POS) services

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 3/1/2018 In control: Common Council

On agenda: 4/12/2018 Final action: 4/12/2018

Title: Resolution approving Agreement between City of La Crosse and Automated Merchant Services for

Online and Point of Sale services related to payment of invoices and bills.

Sponsors: Paul Medinger

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. AMS Agreement

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/12/2018	1	Common Council	ADOPTED	
4/5/2018	1	Finance & Personnel Committee	RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	Pass

Resolution approving Agreement between City of La Crosse and Automated Merchant Services for Online and Point of Sale services related to payment of invoices and bills.